
Semester Start date --->

Target Finish Date-->

Number of Assignments--> 33

Assignment # Assignment Due By Assignment

1 Friday, January 29, 2021 4.00 Module 4 Transport Pretest

2 Tuesday, February 02, 2021 4.01 Cardiovascular System

3 Monday, February 08, 2021 4.02 Components of Blood

4 Tuesday, February 09, 2021 4.03 Hemostasis, Typing, & Transfusion

5 Monday, February 15, 2021 4.04 Module 4 Transport DBA

6 Wednesday, February 17, 2021 4.04 Module 4 Transport Exam

7 Monday, February 22, 2021
5.00 Module 5 Respiration and Digestion 

Pretest

8 Wednesday, February 24, 2021 5.01 The Respiratory System

9 Monday, March 01, 2021 5.02 The Digestive System

10 Wednesday, March 03, 2021 5.03 Molecules of Life

11 Monday, March 08, 2021 5.04 Enzymes

12 Thursday, March 11, 2021 5.05 Respiration and Digestion DBA

13 Monday, March 15, 2021
5.05 Respiration and Digestion Module 

Exam

14 Thursday, March 18, 2021
6.00 Module 6 Regulation and Reproduction 

Pretest

15 Monday, March 22, 2021 6.01 Excretory System

16 Friday, March 26, 2021 6.02 Immune System

17 Monday, March 29, 2021 6.03 Lymph System
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18 Friday, April 02, 2021 6.04 Reproductive System

19 Tuesday, April 06, 2021 6.05 Fetal Circulation

20 Friday, April 09, 2021 6.06 Module 6 Regulation DBA

21 Tuesday, April 13, 2021 6.06 Module 6 Regulation Exam

22 Monday, April 19, 2021 6.08 Segment 2 Exam

23 Wednesday, April 21, 2021 7.02 Respiratory and Circulatory Systems

24 Monday, April 26, 2021 7.03 Digestive and Excretory Systems

25 Wednesday, April 28, 2021
7.04 Muscular, Skeletal, and Integumentary 

Systems

26 Monday, May 03, 2021 7.05 Reproductive System

27 Wednesday, May 05, 2021 7.06 Immune System

28 Monday, May 10, 2021 7.07 Human Systems DBA

29 Thursday, May 13, 2021 7.07 Human System Module Exam HONORS

30 Monday, May 17, 2021 7.08 Segment 2 Exam HONORS

31 Thursday, May 20, 2021 Floating Vacation/Spring Break

32 Monday, May 24, 2021 Floating Vacation/Spring Break

33 Friday, May 28, 2021 Floating Vacation/Spring Break
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